FOR COMMERCIAL AND HIGH-END RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOLS AND OTHER WATER
APPLICATIONS. AVAILABLE IN FLOWS TO 740 GPM AND FROM 5–20 HP.
The C Series Pump is a heavy-duty pump specifi cally designed for large pools, fountains
and water attractions that demand high fl ow rates and continuous operation. With bronze
construction and a stainless steel strainer basket, the C Series Pump is perfect for the
toughest indoor or outdoor projects. This pump’s lasting effi  ciency, quiet operation, easy
maintenance and durability have set the standard for medium- and high-head performance
in the pool industry for many years. It is available with and without a hair and lint strainer.

R
FLOW RATE IN GPM
CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1,000
0 50 100 150 200
CMK-50/CM-50: 5 HP CMK-75/CM-75: 7.5 HP
CMK-100/CM-100: 10 HP
CMK-150: 15 HP
CH/CHK SERIES PUMP
60-CYCLE
THREE-PHASE
3450 RPM

E
R
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1,000
CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
FLOW RATE IN GPM
0 50 100 150 200
CHK-200: 20 HP
CHK-150: 15 HP
CHK-100/CH-100: 10 HP
CHK-75/CH-75: 7.5 HP
CHK-50/CH-50: 5 HP
1Not NSF listed.
2208V not available.
3Full load amps shown.

(2) .69
DIA. HOLES
7.38
1.94
CCLL
(2) 5/8-11 UNC TAPS
VOLUTE TO FEET
MOUNTING HOLES
(2) .69 DIA. HOLES
FEET MOUNTING
15.50 6.56
CHK/CMK Three-Phase 200/208V 60 Hz3
Product Model Voltage Amps HP Carton Wt. (lbs.)
347940 CMK-50 200/208V 16.1 5 336
347941 CHK-50 200/208V 16.1 5 336
347942 CMK-75 200/208V 22.3 7.5 346
347943 CHK-75 200/208V 22.3 7.5 349
347944 CMK-100 200/208V 28.7 10 374
347945 CHK-100 200/208V 28.7 10 376
347946 CMK-150 200/208V 43.7 15 396
347947 CHK-150 200/208V 43.7 15 398
347948 CHK-200 200/208V 54 20 474
CHK/CMK Three-Phase 220/440V 60 Hz